No.
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13
15
16
33

47
48
49
51

82

92

93

94

95

115
117
127
128
188

189

190

203

205
212
288
289
290
291
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

Nom de la
Performance
CFX + FM EP 2

CFX Stage

CFX & Pad 2

CFX & Orch 2
CFX Shrine 2
CFX Padded 2
CFX & Pad & Sub

FM EP & CFX Grand
2
The Bridge

The Prepared Piano
CFX Chill
Rd 1 Gallery 2

Wr Gallery 2

Ring Echo EP

EP & Jazz Gt Comp
Chill Me

Wr 8ths

The TX416 E.Piano 1
The TX416 E.Piano 2
FM - What else X

DX Chill

Perc Alone

Up Close B
Go-Come Organ
Morse Organ

Cathedral 2
Jahrmarkt
Round Sync

FM Flange Bass
Phat Bass
Johnny Bass
Tremble Bass
Tear Bass
Sweep Motion Bass
FM Bouncer FX
Mr Producer
Chronic Circuits
Dub Me...SK

Catégorie Sous

Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano

Piano
Piano
Piano
Keyboard

Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard

Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Organ

Organ
Organ
Organ

Organ
Organ
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass

Catégorie
Acoustic

Acoustic
Acoustic
Acoustic
Acoustic
Acoustic
Acoustic
Acoustic

Acoustic
Acoustic
Acoustic
Electric
Piano
Electric
Piano
Electric
Piano
Electric
Piano
Electric
Piano
Electric
Piano
FM Piano
FM Piano
FM Piano
FM Piano
Tone
Wheel
Tone
Wheel
Tone
Wheel
Tone
Wheel
Pipe
Pipe
Synth
Synth
Synth
Synth
Synth
Synth
Synth
Synth
Synth
Synth
Synth



331
338
377
415
418
419
420
429
435
436
437
438
445
446
477
478
479
497
498
499
511
512
513
566
572
591
592
593
594
595
596
613
614
636

637

652

656

662

664

666

670

Share The Shed
Pizza Insomniato
Trapped Brass!
Monster Lead
303 Talker
ComerciallLd & Cmp
Major Fazor
Milky Way

FM Motion Lead
Radiation
Syncronizers
Motion Grid
Catatonix
Elecktronic Chat
Fluctuations
Introduce Me
Satellite

Whip Motion
Snow Run
Creation

New Groove Pad
Meteor Shower
Subspace Oceans
One&Only massive
Rising Comp

FM Clabrass

Red Ones

EDM Chord Playa
Dynamic Pad
ArpFilteredSynth
LaidBack House
Spark Saw

my saw

Shape of Marimbas

Ethno Festivo

Real Drums Kit 2

BeechwoodSnareKit2

T's EDM Kit 2
T's Hip Hop Kit 2
Trap Kit 2

House-Techno Kit 2

Strings
Strings
Brass

Syn Lead
Syn Lead
Syn Lead
Syn Lead
Syn Lead
Syn Lead
Syn Lead
Syn Lead
Syn Lead
Syn Lead
Syn Lead
Pad/Choir
Pad/Choir
Pad/Choir
Pad/Choir
Pad/Choir
Pad/Choir
Pad/Choir
Pad/Choir
Pad/Choir
Syn Comp
Syn Comp
Syn Comp
Syn Comp
Syn Comp
Syn Comp
Syn Comp
Syn Comp
Syn Comp
Syn Comp

Chromatic
Perc
Chromatic
Perc
Drum /
Perc
Drum /
Perc
Drum /
Perc
Drum /
Perc
Drum /
Perc
Drum /
Perc

Ensemble
Pizzicato
Ensemble
Analog
Dance
Dance
Dance
Analog
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Dance
Dance
Bright
Bright
Bright
Warm
Warm
Warm
Analog
Electronic
Electronic
Analog
Decay
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Hook
Hook
Mallet

Mallet

Drums
Drums
Drums
Drums
Drums

Drums



672

674

678

684

702

708

709

710

711

720
723
724
727
743
774
775
776
777
778
786

Electro Kit 2

DUB Kit 2
Dancefloor Kit 2
Modern Rock Kit 2
FM Scraper
Plastic Beat
Bodhran Scrape
Handcussion
Scatter Dance

4Bar1NoteRisers
Entropy

Blaster Beam
Start The Machine
Electrone
Hypnosis

Cliff

Vocal&Marim Ld
Vocal&Marim Ld 2
VoxTrix

EDM SideChainer

Drum /
Perc
Drum /
Perc
Drum /
Perc
Drum /
Perc
Drum /
Perc
Drum /
Perc
Drum /
Perc
Drum /
Perc
Drum /
Perc
Sound FX

Sound FX
Sound FX
Sound FX
Musical FX
Musical FX
Musical FX
Musical FX
Musical FX
Musical FX
Musical FX

Drums
Drums
Drums
Drums
Electronic
Drums
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion

Moving
Sci-Fi
Sci-Fi
Electronic
Electronic
Moving
Moving
Moving
Moving
Moving
Sweep



